
TMEA Region 22 Band 
2024-25 Audition Entry and Fee Dates 

 
 

1. ALL AUDITION ENTRIES ARE $15 PER STUDENT 
2. LATE ENTRIES ARE AN ADDITIONAL $15 PER STUDENT ($30 TOTAL PER LATE ENTRY) 
3. IF YOUR 9TH GRADERS ENTER BOTH REGULAR AND 9TH GRADE AUDITIONS, THEY PAY JUST 

ONE $15 FEE 
4. HS DIRECTORS-PLEASE REMEMBER ORCHESTRA WIND PLAYERS WILL BE CONTACTED 

DIRECTLY FROM THE ORCHESTRA DIVISION AFTER OUR AUDITIONS HAVE BEEN POSTED. ALL 
FEES WILL BE PAID DIRECTLY TO THE ORCHESTRA DIVISION AT THAT TIME. 

 
ALL CHECKS MADE OUT TO- TMEA REGION 22 BAND.  MAIL CHECKS TO: 

Horacio Gomez 
1807 Ben Hogan 
El Paso, TX 79935 
 

DO NOT MAIL CHECKS TO HANKS HS OR THROUGH SCHOOL MAIL 
 

ALL DEADLINES CUT OFF AT 11:00PM—THAT’S MIDNIGHT CENTRAL STANDARD TIME—SET BY TMEA 

 

HS All Region Jazz 

Administrator: Horacio Gomez (hgband@gmail.com) 
Saturday, September 14, 2024, Hanks HS 
Region: 22; Division: Band; Level: High School; Path to All-State: Yes 
Custom Contest: Jazz 
Signup Start: Thursday, August 1, 2024 
Signup Deadline: Saturday, August 31, 2024 
Campus Fee: $0.00; Student Fee: $15.00 
Late Deadline: Saturday, September 7, 2024 
Additional Late Student Fee: $15.00; Additional Late Campus Fee: $0.00 
Current Entries: 0 

HS All Region Band 

Administrator: Horacio Gomez (hgband@gmail.com) 
Saturday, December 7, 2024, Hanks HS 
Region: 22; Division: Band; Level: High School; Path to All-State: Yes 
Signup Start: Saturday, August 10, 2024 
Signup Deadline: Saturday, November 23, 2024 
Campus Fee: $0.00; Student Fee: $15.00 
Late Deadline: Saturday, November 30, 2024 



Additional Late Student Fee: $15.00; Additional Late Campus Fee: $0.00 
Current Entries: 0 

9th Grade All Region Band 

Administrator: Horacio Gomez (hgband@gmail.com) 
Monday, December 9, 2024, Hanks HS 
Region: 22; Division: Band; Level: High School; Path to All-State: No 
Signup Start: Saturday, August 10, 2024 
Signup Deadline: Monday, November 25, 2024 
Campus Fee: $0.00; Student Fee: $15.00 
Late Deadline: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Additional Late Student Fee: $15.00; Additional Late Campus Fee: $0.00 
Current Entries: 0 

Band Middle / Jr High School 

MS All Region Band 

Administrator: Horacio Gomez (hgband@gmail.com) 
Saturday, November 9, 2024, Hanks Middle School 
Region: 22; Division: Band; Level: Middle / Jr High School; Path to All-State: No 
Signup Start: Saturday, August 10, 2024 
Signup Deadline: Saturday, October 26, 2024 
Campus Fee: $0.00; Student Fee: $15.00 
Late Deadline: Saturday, November 2, 2024 
Additional Late Student Fee: $15.00; Additional Late Campus Fee: $0.00 
Current Entries: 0 

Middle School Jazz 

Administrator: Horacio Gomez (hgband@gmail.com) 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025, Del Valle MS 
Region: 22; Division: Band; Level: Middle / Jr High School; Path to All-State: No 
Custom Contest: Jazz 
Signup Start: Saturday, August 10, 2024 
Signup Deadline: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
Campus Fee: $0.00; Student Fee: $15.00 
Late Deadline: Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
Additional Late Student Fee: $15.00; Additional Late Campus Fee: $0.00 
Current Entries: 0 
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